Singles, 150 & below, Handicapped

Place Team name
1 Liske, Austin
2 Bywater, Harrison
3 Ingram, Emma L

Total prizes awarded in thisdivision:

Singles, 151 & up, Handicapped

Place Team name

1 Turnbull, Peyton
2 Salinas, Adrian

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

Total prizes awarded in this tournament:

Denton County USBC
Final Prize Listing
Y outh Singles Tournament, event only
Sorted By Event, Division

Entry  Score
24 698
18 673
8 666
$575.00
Entry  Score
19 727
27 654
$450.00
$1,025.00
$1,025.00

Prize
$240.00
$190.00
$145.00

Prize
$270.00
$180.00

From

Grand Prairie, TX
DENTON, TX
Justin, TX

From
Baytown, TX
Frisco, TX

Final Prize Listing
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